TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Membrane
Material Polyethersulfone (PES)
Molecular Cut-Off 55,000 Daltons
Outer Diameter 0.26 mm
Length 1 and 2 mm
Probe Shaft
Material Stainless-steel

Phone Orders: 800-232-2380 • Fax: 508-429-5732
E-mail: support@hbiosci.com • www.harvardapparatus.com
ORDER INFORMATION Ref No.
CMA 7 55kDa Microdialysis Probe, 1 mm, 3/pkg* CMA 8012411
CMA 7 55kDa Microdialysis Probe, 2 mm, 3/pkg* CMA 8012412
CMA 7 Guide Cannula, 3/pkg CMA P000137
CMA 7 Guide Metal Free. 3/pkg CMA 8010773
CMA 7 Guide β -Irradiated, 3/pkg CMA 8010683
Tubing Adaptor, 10/pkg CMA 3409500
FEP Tubing 1 m, 1/pkg CMA 3409501
FEP Tubing 1 m, 10/pkg CMA 8409501
Tubing Connector, 3/pkg CMA P000113
Tubing Adapter, 10/pkg CMA 3409500
CMA 7 & 8 Probe Clip CMA P000136
Perfusion Fluid CNS, 5 ml, pkg. of 10 CMA P000151
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES Ref No.
CMA 4004 Syringe Pump CMA 400400
CMA 402 Microdialysis Pump with
Accessory Kit